
SURFACE FINISH

CHECKED BY

NAME DATE PROJECT NAME

PART NAME

DRAWING NUMBER

MATERIAL TYPE

REVISION NUMBER

These drawings or documents are copyrights and properties of the DLYFT INDIA LLP,Rohtak(India).
Reproduction or issue to any third party in any form, whatever, is not permitted without written approval.

WEIGHT

DRAWN BY

APPROVED BY

All dimensions are in mm
(Unless otherwise specified), 

Do not scale the drawing,
Tolerance (Unless otherwise specified):

IS:2102:Medium.

 183.00 
 144.00 

 4
2.

50
 

 28.50 

 126.00 

 1
1.

00
 

 2
5.

00
 

 4
2.

50
 

 32.00 

 32.00 
 126.00 

 7.00 

 7.00 

 5.40 

 7
.4

0 

 5
.0

0 

 5.00 

 5.00 

 5
.0

0 

 7
.5

0 

 5
.0

0 

 193.80 

 1
04

.9
0  42.00  42.00 

 42.00  42.00 

NOTE:-
1. All Dimensions are in "mm".
2. Net Weight mentioned in the drawing is based upon the indicated BASIC SIZE of RAW MATERIAL.
3. Variations in Weight are in accordance with TOLERANCES on BASIC SIZE of RAW MATERIAL 
as per the Raw Material Standards specified.
4. Part should be FREE from Dents, Sharp Edges.
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